
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
44 
65 
83 
58 

186 
89 
33 
23 
86 

101 
3 

88 
39 
48 

Class 
SBK 

SS 

SS 

SBK 

SS 

SS 

SBK 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
David Gonçalves da Silva 
Raphael Motta Dezeró Racing 
Alex Penholato  
Marco Perez "Marcão" 
Bruno Satoshi 
Fabiano Motta 
Eldiley Emilio "Minduim" 
Charles Edward  
Walyson Trautenmuller 
Ivan Severino da Silva  
William Silva 
Henrique Ferro  
Bruno Eduardo "Bruninho" 
André Fabiano  

Laps 
9 

10 
5 

10 
6 
6 
7 
5 
4 
7 
8 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:49.971 
1:51.715 
1:52.780 
1:52.910 
1:54.337 
1:55.565 
1:55.618 
1:56.400 
1:57.382 
1:57.854 
1:59.058 
2:01.189 
2:04.562 
2:05.087 

Diff 

1.744 
2.809 
2.939 
4.366 
5.594 
5.647 
6.429 
7.411 
7.883 
9.087 

11.218 
14.591 
15.116 

Gap 

1.744 
1.065 
0.130 
1.427 
1.228 
0.053 
0.782 
0.982 
0.472 
1.204 
2.131 
3.373 
0.525 

In Lap 
5 
8 
3 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
3 
6 
7 
2 
2 
2 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Honda CBR 600RR 

Equipe 

Alex's Team 

Boi Racing 

HNK Racing Team 

Motonil Motors  

HNK Racing Team 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

WRT Racing Team 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

Motonil Motors  

Franco Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/01/2019 11:05:36 
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   1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2019 
SUPERBIKE/SUPERSPORT ESCOLA 

1o TREINO LIVRE - ESCOLA 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:14 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

19/01/2019 09:10 
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